Commissioner Name:

,Swe&@zassar Wetlands Park - 7 day a wegk operations - @S
PRGA ({Recurrin 250 98,000 \!
Swaetwater Wetlands Park - 7 day a waek operations - e S /
PRCA Truck (One Time) . 24000 V
] /
Clty-Wide Adjust Glty Facility Operations to be Open on Fridays 150 | ozoaza| YES
]
HR. Pay Study - srooa}l o
PRGA Add Building Attendant for Thomas Center 0.50 15303 | \/.0 S
! ¢ /
BRCA Reinstate Volunteer Program Coordinatorfeancel confract 1.00 30,302 \{ ¢
| ‘/
PRCA Reinstate Steff S@l cialist/cancel contract 1.00 8,886 \[ ‘as
/ /
City Auditor Operating - software, ravel, training, memberships - 19,750 | \ ¢S
: | 5 /
Equal Opporiunity Add EO Spacialist & EQ Technisian 2.00 113,985 \/ Q‘
GPD BOLD Program change contract to Regular FTE 150 asooo| \
| ‘/ ,
City Clerk Granicus upgrades - 12,000 \’ ’Q/g
|
Increments that appeared to have consensus support: Increments approved In previous Commission actions:
" 452,863 Development Services Center one time and recurring 6,500 Rastore funding for Boys & Girls Club and 3 River Legal
- Domeastic Violence Unit 1.0 FTE 116,012 RTS Holiday Service as recommended as one time.
115,543 Schoo! Resource Officer funding (one time)
76,000 Relchert House 2.0 FTES
160,000 Dignity Village 2.0 FTE (one time)
34,000 Bike Share Pilot Program (one {ime)
§0,000 Florida Institute for Commerclalization of Public Research {one time)
15,000 Activa Streats Events (one time)



w Budd

Commissioner Nal

Daserigiion _ | FTE

) R Hatost
Swestwater Wetlands Park - 7 day a week operations -

PRCA Recurring 2.50 98,000

© |Sweetwater Wetlands Park - 7 day a week operations -
PRCA Truck {One Tims) - 24,000
City-Wide Adijust Gity Facllity Operations to be Open on Fridays 1.50 223,316 '/Y& \/
HR Pay Study - 87,000
PRCA Add Building Attendant for Thomas Center 0.50 15,303
PRCA Reinstate Volunteer Program Coordinator/cancel contract 1.00 30,308 ‘/VE& ‘/
PRCA Ralnstate Staft Speclalist/cancel contract 1.00 8,686
City Auditor Operating - saftware, travel, fraining, memberships - 19,750 \/ \/i?\ ‘/
Equal Opportunity Add EO Spacialist & EQ Technician 2.00 113,985
GPD BOLD Program change contract to Regular FTE 1.50 48,000 /
City Clerk Granicus upgrades - 12,000 ‘/Y@ /

Increments that appeared to have consensus support:
452,663 Development Services Center one time and recurring 6,500 Restora furding far Boys & Girls Club and 3 River Legal
~  Domastic Vielence Unit 1.0 FTE 118,012 RTS Holiday Service as recommended as onc time.
115,543 School Resource Officer funding (one fime)
76,000 Reichert Houss 2.0 FTEs
160,000 Dignity Village 2.0 FTE {one time)
34,000 Bike Share Pilot Program {one ime)
50,000 Fiorida Institute for Commerclalization of Public Research {ane time)
15,000 Active Streels Events {ons time}

Increments approved in pravious Commission actions:



Commissioner Name:

C., Carfer—

‘W Dilrecar”

Wantto
Description NetCost Accept? One Time? Recurring? Notes
Sweetwater Wetlands Park - 7 day é week operations -
PRCA Recurring 2.50 98,000 .
PRCA ?xiitzngézr_}livnfg?nds Park - 7 day a week operations - ] 24000 gﬂ / 4 /é Y (0 roan ‘f /}
City-Wide Adjust City Facility Operations to be Open on Fridays 1.50 223,316 'ﬂ 0
HR Pay Study - 87,000 /) g
PRCA Add Building Attendant for Thomas Center 0.50 16,303
PRCA Reinstate Volunteer Program Coordinator/cancel contract 1.00 30,309 C C
PRCA Reinstate Staff Specialist/cancel contra;:t 1.00 8,686 C;C
City Auditor Operating - software, travel, training, memberships - 19,750 C C
[Equal Opportunity _ |Add EQ Specialist & EO Technician 2.00| 113,985 /i OT T/ '4 i ? ‘9// 14
GPD BOLD Program change contract to Regular FTE 1.50 48,000 [ C
City Clerk *|Granicus upgrades - 12,000 v CC

Increments that appeared to have consensus support:

452,663
115,543
75,000
160,000
34,000
50,000
15,000

Development Services Center one time and recurring
Domestic Violence Unit 1.0 FTE

School Resource Officer funding (one time)

Reichert House 2.0 FTEs

Dignity Village 2.0 FTE (one time)

Bike Share Pilot Program (one time)

Increments approved in previous Commission actions:

Florida Institute for Commercialization of Public Research (one time)

Active Streets Events (one time)

6,500
116,012

Restore funding for Boys & Girls Club and 3 River Legal
RTS Holiday Service as recommended as one time.



Commissioner Name:

CIISE

{Sweeﬁvater Wellands Paric-7 day aweok operamms -
Recurring 2.50 98,000 <1
7
Sweetwater Wetlands Park - 7 day a week operations - y
PRCA Truck (Onie Tims} - 24,000
City-Wide Adust Clty Faeility Operations 1o be Open on Fridays 1.50 223318 Y
HR Pay Siudy - 87,660 A/ @
PRCA Add Building Attendant for Thomas Center 0.50 15,303 y
Ve
PRCA Reinstate Volunteer Program Coordinator/cance! contract 1.00 30,300 £ Pim
~ V&
PRCA Reinstate Staif Spacialist/cancet contract 1.00 8,886
- [
Cify Audiior Qperaling - software, travel, training, memberships - 19,750 y 7 -
0 )
" -
ovl d Wa 'f?L 7 AW C
Equal ttunl Add EO Spacialist & EQ Technician 200 113,985 N %Q [( MJ‘ /[ ! VA J
| ' - | N 10 Et Tiam atﬁf,n“%’ m 7mr~
GPD BOLD Program change contract to Reqular FTE 1.50 48,000
! Y
City Clerk Granicus upgrades - 12,000

Increments that appsared to have consensus support:

452,663
115,843
76,000
160,000
34,000
80,000
15,000

Development Services Center one time and recuring
Domsslic Viclence Unit 1.0 FTE .

School Resource Officer funding (one time)

Reichert House 2.0 FTEs

Dignity Village 2.0 FTE (one time)

Bike Share Pilot Program {one time)

Florida Institute for Commergialization of Public Research (one time)

Actlve Streets Events (one time)

Increments approved In previcus Commisslon actlons:

6,500

Restore funding for Boys & Glrs Club and 3 River Legal
118,012

RTS Holiday Service as recommended as ons lime.

g wld 4lss con e
/«//wfvu#/ be”f 7‘:.,5
o Tnde

Zﬁf vl W?L I YL[U 7L
7%._0)(, /4,.7[1@/4% oS,

///w ey P 577 7'?00

h% Wil



dacliption- I _
Sweetwater Wetlands Park - 7 day a wesk operations -
PRCA Recuning 2501 93000 VC/ 5
© |Sweetwatar Wellands Park - 7 day a wesk operatians - 7‘[ S
PRCA Truck (Ona Time) - 24,000
City-Wide Adjust Clty Facility Opsrafions ta be Open on Fridave 1.50 223,316 )\) D
HEt |Pay Study - 00 | A €5
{
PRCA Add Building Aftendant for Thomas Center . 0.50 15,303 N O
| ¥ E2
PRCA Reinstate Volunfeer Program Coordinator/canicel contract 1.00 | 30,309 y
{PRCA Relnstate Staff Spegisisoancel contragt 1100 8,886 # e R
City Auditor Operafing - softwars, fravel, fraining, memberships - 18,750 ‘}\l D
Equal Qpporiunity Add EQ Spacialist & EO Technician 2.00 113,985 V&‘b -
GFD BOLD Program change confract to Reqular FTE 1.50 48,000 L[f =
City Clerk Granicus upgrades - 1200 [\ /e D
——p — JI—
(fe prYea— 10 Teach yolhos Chifdeen — Jnes, Gy edon)
Increments that appeared to have consensus support: Increments approved in previous Commission actions: —
452,663 Development Services Center ons time and recurring 8,500 Restare funding for Boys & Girls Club and 3 River Legal y 386 > s ood e HA
- Domestic Violence Unit 1.0 FTE 118,012 RTS Hollday Service as recommended as ong time.

115,543 School Resource Officer funding (one time)
76,000 Reichert House 2.0 FTEs:
160,000 Dignity Villaga 2.0 FTE {one time)
34,000 Bike Share Pllat Program {one time)
50,000 Florida Inatitute for Gommerclalization of Public Research (one time)
15,000 Active Strests Events (one tima)



Commissioner Name: t ZZQ riev

Want to

Description Net Cost  Accept? OneTime? Recurring? Notes
Sweetwater Wetlands Park - 7 day a week operations - y

PRCA Recurring 2.50 98,000 05

[

Sweetwater Wetlands Park - 7 day a week operations - \/ \/
PRCA Truck (One Time) - 24,000 )
N Witl theas la dasys 7.
City-Wide Adjust City Facility Operations to be Open on Fridays 150 | 223316 | NO open o'f\)pm bﬂxﬂemd -5
HR Pay Study - 87,000 \/15
/
PRCA Add Building Attendant for Thomas Center 0.50 15,303 y&s \/
f .

PRCA Reinstate Volunteer Program Coordinator/cancel contract 1.00 30,309 \/ QS \/

[}
PRCA “IReinstate Staff Specialis_@ancel contract 1.00 8,686 \./ZS
City Auditor Operating - software, travel, training, memberships - 19,750 \/ 5

7
Equal Opportunity Add EO Specialist & EO Technician 2.00 113,985 \] 25 \/

7
GPD BOLD Program change contract to Regular FTE 1.50 48,000 \/-65 \/

., ] v \/
City Clerk Granicus upgrades - 12,000 \)Z‘Q_,S

]

Increments that appe
452,663
115,543
75,000
160,000
34,000
50,000
15,000

ared to have consensus support: .
Development Services Center one time and recurring
Domestic Violence Unit 1.0 FTE

School Resource Officer funding (one time)

Reichert House 2.0 FTEs

Dignity Village 2.0 FTE (one time)

Bike Share Pilot Program (one time)

Florida Institute for Commercialization of Public Research (one time)

Active Streets Events (one time)

Increments approved in previous Commission actions:

6,500
116,012

Restore funding for Boys & Girls Club and 3 River Legal
RTS Holiday Service as recommended as one time.

)a Seccl



Commissioner Name:

el

Description

Sweetwater Wetlands Park - 7 day a week operations -

Net Cost

Want to
Accept?

One Time?

Recurring?

Notes

PRCA Recurring 2.50 98,0001 "\
Sweetwater Wetlands Park - 7 day a week operations - /
PRCA Truck (One Time) - 24,000
(hsénr W
City-Wide Adjust City Facility Operations to be Open on Fridays 1.50 223,316 | &
HR Pay Study - 87,000 f'
19
PRCA Add Building Attendant for Thomas Center 0.50 156,303 W /
PRCA Reinstate Volunteer Program Coordinator/cancel contract 1.00 30,309 S{
\4
PRCA Reinstate Staff Specialist/cancel contract 1.00 8,686 (ASD)
City Auditor Operating - software, travel, training, memberships - 19,750 UA’OA , A
on | ¢ / { /
Equal Opportunity Add EO Specialist & EO Technician 2.00 113,985 w 2+ 2_
GPD BOLD Program change contract to Regular FTE 1.50 48,000 \Q}Q
City Clerk Granicus upgrades - 12,000 %
N7

Increments that appeared to have consensus support:

452,663
115,543
75,000
160,000
34,000
50,000
15,000

Development Services Center one time and recurring
Domestic Violence Unit 1.0 FTE

School Resource Officer funding (one time)

Reichert House 2.0 FTEs

Dignity Village 2.0 FTE (one time)

Bike Share Pilot Program (one time)

Florida Institute for Commercialization of Public Research (one time)

Active Streets Events (one time)

Increments approved in previous Commission actions:

6,500
116,012

Restore funding for Boys & Girls Club and 3 River Legal
RTS Holiday Service as recommended as one time.



